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RALLYE TERRE DE LANGRES

RALLYE TERRE DE LANGRES

HAUTE MARNE
DU 21 AU 23 JUIL. 23

INFOS RESULTATS CLASSEMENTS ENGAGES

Type

Classement Final

CL N° EQUIPE VOITURE
MUNSTER Bernard
1 204 PORSCHE 911 R
GEERLANDT Francois ORSCHE 911 Carrera Rs
2 206 DEKAERTHugo PEUGEOT 205 GTI

DELPECH Florent

DE ROECK Jean-Louis
3 207 \ILLEVILLE Patrick OPEL Manta 200

VRANIJAC Stanislas

4 205 JOLE Damien BMW 325 IX
LE MEUR Franck
5 208 CORVI Dominique FORD Excort MK2

ABANDONS

Classement

https://www ffsa.org/live?course=45190182&IsDlg=1

ORDRES DE DEPART

Classement Général

GROUPE

CLOP

CLOP

CLOP

CLASSE

E5

E7

TEMPS

0:47:21:0

0:51:47:10

0:51:52:70

0:54:43:10

0:55:07:40

PENALITES

ECARTS

+04:26.1
+04:26.1

+04:31.7
+00:05.6

+07:22.1
+02:50.4

+07:46 .4
+00:24.3

29/07/2023 16:05


https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182
https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182
javascript:window.print()
javascript:window.print()
mailto:?subject=FFSA&body=https%3A%2F%2Fwww%2Effsa%2Eorg%2F%5Flayouts%2F15%2FFFSA%2EWeb%2FPages%2FLive%2FDispLive%2Easpx%3FUrl%3D%2F%5Flayouts%2F15%2FFFSA%2EWeb%2FPages%2FLive%2FDispLive%2Easpx%26course%3D45190182%26TermStoreId%3D26d33d13%2De25f%2D4448%2D9e3e%2Dc6299b9b9c1e%26TermSetId%3Dfa411802%2D9ec5%2D408b%2D84cf%2Dcf9eee3bf845%26TermId%3Dddd4601d%2D86d2%2D47bb%2D89f0%2D592be4df936a
mailto:?subject=FFSA&body=https%3A%2F%2Fwww%2Effsa%2Eorg%2F%5Flayouts%2F15%2FFFSA%2EWeb%2FPages%2FLive%2FDispLive%2Easpx%3FUrl%3D%2F%5Flayouts%2F15%2FFFSA%2EWeb%2FPages%2FLive%2FDispLive%2Easpx%26course%3D45190182%26TermStoreId%3D26d33d13%2De25f%2D4448%2D9e3e%2Dc6299b9b9c1e%26TermSetId%3Dfa411802%2D9ec5%2D408b%2D84cf%2Dcf9eee3bf845%26TermId%3Dddd4601d%2D86d2%2D47bb%2D89f0%2D592be4df936a
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?text=FFSA&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww%2Effsa%2Eorg%2F%5Flayouts%2F15%2FFFSA%2EWeb%2FPages%2FLive%2FDispLive%2Easpx%3FUrl%3D%2F%5Flayouts%2F15%2FFFSA%2EWeb%2FPages%2FLive%2FDispLive%2Easpx%26course%3D45190182%26TermStoreId%3D26d33d13%2De25f%2D4448%2D9e3e%2Dc6299b9b9c1e%26TermSetId%3Dfa411802%2D9ec5%2D408b%2D84cf%2Dcf9eee3bf845%26TermId%3Dddd4601d%2D86d2%2D47bb%2D89f0%2D592be4df936a
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?text=FFSA&url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww%2Effsa%2Eorg%2F%5Flayouts%2F15%2FFFSA%2EWeb%2FPages%2FLive%2FDispLive%2Easpx%3FUrl%3D%2F%5Flayouts%2F15%2FFFSA%2EWeb%2FPages%2FLive%2FDispLive%2Easpx%26course%3D45190182%26TermStoreId%3D26d33d13%2De25f%2D4448%2D9e3e%2Dc6299b9b9c1e%26TermSetId%3Dfa411802%2D9ec5%2D408b%2D84cf%2Dcf9eee3bf845%26TermId%3Dddd4601d%2D86d2%2D47bb%2D89f0%2D592be4df936a
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww%2Effsa%2Eorg%2F%5Flayouts%2F15%2FFFSA%2EWeb%2FPages%2FLive%2FDispLive%2Easpx%3FUrl%3D%2F%5Flayouts%2F15%2FFFSA%2EWeb%2FPages%2FLive%2FDispLive%2Easpx%26course%3D45190182%26TermStoreId%3D26d33d13%2De25f%2D4448%2D9e3e%2Dc6299b9b9c1e%26TermSetId%3Dfa411802%2D9ec5%2D408b%2D84cf%2Dcf9eee3bf845%26TermId%3Dddd4601d%2D86d2%2D47bb%2D89f0%2D592be4df936a
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fwww%2Effsa%2Eorg%2F%5Flayouts%2F15%2FFFSA%2EWeb%2FPages%2FLive%2FDispLive%2Easpx%3FUrl%3D%2F%5Flayouts%2F15%2FFFSA%2EWeb%2FPages%2FLive%2FDispLive%2Easpx%26course%3D45190182%26TermStoreId%3D26d33d13%2De25f%2D4448%2D9e3e%2Dc6299b9b9c1e%26TermSetId%3Dfa411802%2D9ec5%2D408b%2D84cf%2Dcf9eee3bf845%26TermId%3Dddd4601d%2D86d2%2D47bb%2D89f0%2D592be4df936a
https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182&IsDlg=1#infos
https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182&IsDlg=1#infos
https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182&IsDlg=1#resetapes
https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182&IsDlg=1#resetapes
https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182&IsDlg=1#rankings
https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182&IsDlg=1#rankings
https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182&IsDlg=1#engages
https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182&IsDlg=1#engages
https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182&IsDlg=1#abandons
https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182&IsDlg=1#abandons
https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182&IsDlg=1#ordredepart
https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182&IsDlg=1#ordredepart
https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182&IsDlg=1#penalites
https://www.ffsa.org/live?course=45190182&IsDlg=1#penalites
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

